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2007 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LS /
LT / LTZ / Work Truck

VIN: 3GCEK13C97G503382
Year: 2007
Make: CHEVROLET
Model: SILVERADO 1500

A QUICK SUMMARY OF YOUR VEHICLE

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the
below usage(s) for this vehicle

Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police |
Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial |

 No State Title Brand Reported

 No Accident Reported 

No Air Bag Deployed

 No Other Damage Reported

 No Specific Event Reported

 No Odometer Problem(s) Reported 

Last Odometer Reading:137,672

 Open Recall(s) Reported (1)

Number of Owners
Calculated Owners: 1

Purchased: 2007
Location: MA
Own from: 03/20/2007 - Present

Duration: 14 year(s) 5 month(s)

Window Sticker

Learn more with a Window Sticker
The sticker on the window is a rich source of essential information about your automobile. The window sticker lets your buyer
know exactly what’s included particularly in your car.

Sample Window Sticker  Order Window Sticker

STATE / TITLE BRAND VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

https://app.detailedvehiclehistory.com/report/download/3GCEK13C97G503382
https://app.detailedvehiclehistory.com/account/window-sticker
https://app.detailedvehiclehistory.com/account/window-sticker


0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

No salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)

ACCIDENT INFORMATION

No Accident Records Found !

DAMAGE VERIFICATION

0 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

ODOMETER VERIFICATION

No Odometer Records Found.

INSPECTION RECORDS

No Inspection Records Found.

SERVICE & REPAIR INFORMATION

No Service and Repair Records Found.

EVENT VERIFICATIONS

0 Problem(s) Reported Events



0 Problem(s) Reported Events

No Insurance Loss record

No Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

No loan/lien record(s)

No repossessed record

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record(s)

DETAILED HISTORY VERIFICATION

Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

03/20/2007 BILLERICA,
MA

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

REGISTRATION EVENT/RENEWAL 
TITLED OR REGISTERED AS A RENTAL VEHICLE, OR
PART OF A RENTAL FLEET

04/06/2007 BILLERICA,
MA

10 mi Motor
Vehicle Dept.

TITLE(TITLE #:BE312505)

04/06/2007 BILLERICA,
MA

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

TITLED OR REGISTERED AS A RENTAL VEHICLE, OR
PART OF A RENTAL FLEET

02/28/2008 ON Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL

11/27/2009 OTTAWA,
ON

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL

12/29/2009 OTTAWA,
ON

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL

10/31/2011 OTTAWA,
ON

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL

11/30/2011 OTTAWA,
ON

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL

05/01/2013 OTTAWA,
ON

Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL

12/02/2013 ON Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL

04/12/2018 QC 137,268 mi Motor
Vehicle Dept.

ODOMETER READING FROM CANADIAN PROVINCE 
CANADIAN RENEWAL

04/30/2018 QC 137,672 mi Motor
Vehicle Dept.

ODOMETER READING FROM CANADIAN PROVINCE 
CANADIAN RENEWAL



Event Date Location Odometer Reading Data Source Details

11/30/2018 QC Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL(LEASED VEHICLE)

11/30/2019 QC Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL(LEASED VEHICLE)

11/30/2020 QC Motor
Vehicle Dept.

CANADIAN RENEWAL(LEASED VEHICLE)

02/05/2021 Manufacturer MANUFACTURER RECALL 
RECALL N212328780 
SAFETY: FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG TAKATA
INFLATOR - PRIORITY GROUP 8 

RECALLS

Recall Date MFR Recall Number Component

02/05/2021 N212328780 Safety: FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG TAKATA INFLATOR - PRIORITY GROUP 8
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